How to put on the Performance Shoe

Pull the release cord to loosen the straps.



Pull the strap on both sides to tighten then secure the end of each strap in the loop.

How to put on the Performance Shoe



Make sure the toe of the hoof is properly seated in front of shoe before fastening.

How to put on the Performance Shoe

Pull the strap to tighten then secure the end of the strap in the loop.



Pull the release cord to loosen the strap.

Thank you!

By selecting the Equine Fusion Jogging Shoe you are allowing your horse's hoof to function naturally.

In addition the Equine Fusion Jogging Shoes protect the hoof from wear, provides your horse with increased grip and balance and improves shock absorption.

The Equine Fusion Jogging Shoe has been designed and tested in accordance with our rigorous quality assurance system. We use internal and external test riders, academic departments and research institutions to ensure that our products safeguard the horse and rider's health, safety and security.

Equine Fusion aims to be the customer's first choice. Through our continuous improvement process, we will launch new, ground-breaking products and services for horse and rider.

Should you require assistance, guidance or if you have any comments on our products or services, please do not hesitate to contact us.



Warranty

The Equine Fusion Jogging Shoe is designed to be used as protection for the horse's hooves. The Shoe can be used on all types of surfaces that are natural to ride on, with the exception of ice.

Read this user manual carefully as the advantage of the Shoe and safety of the horse and rider can only be safeguarded when properly fitted and adjusted.

The warranty does not apply to normal wear and tear. Nor damages inflicted by, but not limited to, misuse such as breakthrough when worn over horseshoes, failing to fit the Shoes according to the manual, and Shoes damaged by being stepped on by the horse or other similar damages.

Equine Fusion provides a 60 day repair or replacement warranty from the date of purchase.

Equine Fusion and it's agents shall not be held liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages that result from the use, misuse or inability to use the Shoes, including but not limited to miscommunication, human error in measuring or upkeep of the Shoes, and/or inaccurate information obtained by a third party.

